
Pachet Alba ca Zapada

I.D.: 44512881

Data publicarii	14.11.19	Coduri CPV	15511100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 578,73 RON - 578,73 RON

Descriere: lapte de consum 3.5% $65 \times 2.94 = 191.10$, smantana 1000g $7 \times 10.09 = 70.63$, smantana 500g $2 \times 5.5 = 11$, branza proaspata de vaca $26 \times 7.8 = 202.80$, unt $15 \times 6.88 = 103.20$, total factura ftva 578.73 lei
